Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Hawk A # 33 £-F-at. e 151?% b 1259 />
Lea County, New Mexico
30-025- 39\

504 0.25 1/4 0.44 0.11 0.11

1008 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 8.93

1262 2.54 1/4 0.44 1:11 10.04
1816 5.54 12 0.88 4.85 14.89
2292 4.76 112 2.63 12.50 27.38
2800 5.08 2172 438 22.23 49.61
3308 5.08 13/4 3.06 15.56 65.17
3817 5.09 1172 2.63 13.36 78.53
4419 6.02 3/4 1.31 7.90 86.43
4895 4.76 1 1.75 8.33 94.76
5403 5.08 1 1.75 8.89 103.65
5589 1.86 2 3.50 6.51 110.16
6031 4.42 13/4 3.06 13.54 123.69
6539 5.08 1172 2.63 13.34 137.03
6945 4.06 3/4 1.31 533 142.36

Archie Brown - General Mépdger

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / ( g?f E day OM 2007 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

ALICIA REY -
My Commission Expires Notary Public

July 7, 2010 2‘




